CODE
S04401-00 4m 12.5'
S04801-00 8m 25'
CONSUMABLES KIT
TT0101 1,6 mm 1/16"
TT0102 2,4 mm 3/32"
M12x1
11-t -
/ IJ
1- D
a
CONSUMABLES
NOT INCLUDED
( E: EN6097 4-7
TECHNICAL DATA
:,. ..
,._� 1m 0,45 kg 1 0.99 lb
V PEAK 113
• Argon
0-=- 0,5+2,4 mm 1 .020" + 3/32"
X3s% 11 OA DC - 95A AC
428
TIG WELDING
trafimet S)
distributi
AUTOTIG 9 YOURWELDINGPARTNER
CODE Gr
TC0012 o[[] 4 6,4 mm
TC0013 DIJ] 5 8mm
TC0014 DJ 6 9,8mm
TC0015 DJ 7 11,2 mm
TC0016 DJ 8 12,7 mm
TC0017 D 10 15,7 mm
TC0096 c=r:J 4 6,5mm
TC0097 e=(] 5 8mm
TC0098 cu 6 9,5mm
TC0101 e::=:::{] 4 6,5mm
TC0102 c=O 5 8mm
TC0103 1 o 4 6,5mm
TE0003-05 0,5mm
TE0003-10 1,0mm
TE0003-16
�
1,6mm
TE0003-20 2,0mm
TE0003-24 2,4mm
TE0003-32 3,2mm
TD0003-05 0,5mm
TD0003-10 1,0mm
TD0003-16
¡¡;¡
1,6mm
TD0003-20 2,0mm
TD0003-24 2,4mm
TD0003-32 3,2mm
CODE
TQ0001 insulator
TF1000 tig torch head
TP0004 tig handle
FOR ALL CONSUMABLES SEE PAGE 471
0
10
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"
5/8"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/4"
5/16"
1/4"
.020"
.040"
1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
1/8"
.020"
.040"
1/16"
5/64"
3/32"
1/8"
CODE
12 TH0005
12 TH0006
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
48mm
48mm
48mm
63mm
63mm
89mm
21 mm
21 mm
21 mm
21 mm
21 mm
21 mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm
CABLE
4 mi 12.5'
8 m / 25'
3/8" 24 UNF
M12x1-
13N08
13N09
13N10
13N11
13N12
13N13
796F71
796F72
796F73
796F75
796F76
796F79
13N25
13N26
13N27
-
13N28
13N29
13N20
13N21
13N22
-
13N23
13N24
16mm 2
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
429 www.asistesol.com
473
TIG WELDING
CODE GAS LENS Gr Ø MATERIAL REF
 1  TC0041  4  6,4 mm  1/4”  25,5 mm  CERAMIC  53N58  10
 1  TC0042  5  8 mm  5/16”  25,5 mm  CERAMIC  53N59  10
 1  TC0043  6  9,8 mm  3/8”  25,5 mm  CERAMIC  53N60  10
 1  TC0044  7  11,2 mm  7/16”  25,5 mm  CERAMIC  53N61  10
 1  TC0045  8  12,7 mm  1/2”  25,5 mm  CERAMIC  53N61S  10
 2  TE0005-05   0,5 mm  .020”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS  45V41  10
 2  TE0005-10    1,0 mm  .040”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS  45V42  10
 2  TE0005-16    1,6 mm  1/16”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS  45V43  10
 2  TE0005-20    2,0 mm  5/64”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS 10
 2  TE0005-24    2,4 mm  3/32”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS  45V44  10
 2  TE0005-32    3,2 mm  1/8”  22 mm  COPPER + BRASS  45V45  10
 2  TE0025-16   1,6 mm  1/16”  22 mm  COPPER -  10
 2  TE0025-20    2,0 mm  5/64”  22 mm  COPPER -  10
 2  TE0025-24    2,4 mm  3/32”  22 mm  COPPER -  10
 2  TE0025-32    3,2 mm  1/8”  22 mm  COPPER -  10
 3  TD0003-05   0,5 mm  .020”  25 mm  COPPER  13N20  10
 3  TD0003-10    1,0 mm  .040”  25 mm  COPPER  13N21  10
 3  TD0003-16    1,6 mm  1/16”  25 mm  COPPER  13N22  10
 3  TD0003-20    2,0 mm  5/64”  25 mm  COPPER  -  10
 3  TD0003-24    2,4 mm  3/32”  25 mm  COPPER  13N23  10
 3  TD0003-32    3,2 mm  1/8”  25 mm  COPPER  13N24  10
 4  TQ0001  598882  10
 7  BW0063  147,5 mm 41V24  10
 7  BW0064 53 mm   41V35  10
 7  BW0065  17,5 mm   41V33  10
 7  EA0129    10
CODE GAS LENS XL (JUMBO) Gr Ø MATERIAL REF
 1  TC0118  8  12,7 mm  1/2”  48 mm  CERAMIC  57N74  10
 1  TC0119  10  15,7 mm  5/8”  48 mm  CERAMIC  53N88  10
 1  TC0120  12  19,5 mm  3/4”  48 mm  CERAMIC  53N87  10
 2  TE0088-16   1,6 mm  1/16”  40 mm  45V116S  2
 2  TE0088-24    2,4 mm  3/32”  40 mm  45V64S  2
 2  TE0088-32    3,2 mm  1/8”  40 mm  -  2
 3  TD0088-16   1,6 mm  1/16”  40 mm  13N22L  2
 3  TD0088-20    2,0 mm  5/64”  40 mm  -  2
 3  TD0088-24    2,4 mm  3/32”  40 mm  13N23L  2
 3  TD0088-32    3,2 mm  1/8”  40 mm  13N24L  2
 4  TQ0026  54N6320  10
 7  BW0063  147,5 mm 41V24  10
 7  BW0064 53 mm   41V35  10
 7  BW0065  17,5 mm   41V33  10
 7  EA0129    10